Postoperative Visit 2   24 Hours ± 4 hours postoperatively  
Postoperative Visit 3   7 Days ± 2 days postoperatively  
Postoperative Visit 4   30 Days ± 7 days postoperatively  
Postoperative Visit 5   90 Days ± 14 days postoperatively   

Number of subject eyes planned: Up to three hundred sixty-eight (368) subjects eyes (one eye per 
subject) will be enrolled in this study. 

Diagnosis and main criteria for inclusion: This study will include subjects who meet the following 
main inclusion criteria: 

1. The subject must be at least 45 years old and have a clinically documented diagnosis of age-related